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LABOR & EMPLOYMENT LAW ALERT 

 
EEOC PUBLISHES GUIDANCE FOR EMPLOYERS ON THE  

RIGHTS OF APPLICANTS AND EMPLOYEES WITH HIV INFECTION 
 
 
In early December 2015, the U.S. Equal Employment Opportunity Commission published, 
“Living with HIV Infection: Your Legal Rights in the Workplace Under the ADA,” available at 
http://www.eeoc.gov/eeoc/publications/hiv_individual.cfm, which explains, among other 
things, how employers may be able to provide reasonable accommodations in the workplace 
and how to avoid workplace discrimination for individuals with HIV infection. 
 
Please do not hesitate to contact one of our Firm’s labor and employment law attorneys 
identified below if you would like more information on this issue. 
 

Melinda Burdick Bowe    315.565.4507    mbowe@hancocklaw.com 
John F. Corcoran                  315.565.4515    jcorcoran@hancocklaw.com 
Lindsey H. Hazelton    315.565.4527    lhazelton@hancocklaw.com 
Whitney M. Kummerow*   315.565.4517    wkummerow@hancocklaw.com 
John T. McCann      315.565.4540    jmccann@hancocklaw.com 
Robert J. Thorpe      315.565.4555    rthorpe@hancocklaw.com 
Robert C. Whitaker, Jr.    315.565.4557    rwhitaker@hancocklaw.com  

 
This communication is for informational purposes and is not intended as legal advice. 

 
*Admitted to practice in NJ and PA only 


